ISTAT _COMUNECOMUNE PV Zona Altimetrica

001003 ALA DI STURA TO Montagna
001006 ALMESE TO Montagna
001011 ANGROGNA TO Montagna
001013 AVIGLIANA TO Collina

001016 BALANGERO TO Montagna
001019 BALME TO Montagna
001022 BARDONECCHIA TO Montagna
001025 BIBIANA TO Montagna
001026 BOBBIO PELLICE TO Montagna
001033 BOSCONERO TO Pianura

001035 BRICHERASIO TO Montagna
001040 BRUZOLO TO Montagna
001041 BURIASCO TO Pianura

001044 BUSSOLENO TO Montagna
001054 CANTOIRA TO Montagna
001058 CARIGNANO TO Pianura

001060 CASALBORGONE TO Collina

001063 CASELLE TORINESE TO Pianura

001064 CASTAGNETO PO TO Collina

001067 CASTELNUOVO NIGRA  TO Montagna
001069 CAVAGNOLO TO Collina

001074 CESANA TORINESE TO Montagna
001076 CHIANOCCO TO Montagna
001080 CHIOMONTE TO Montagna
001088 COASSOLO TORINESE  TO Montagna
001089 COAZZE TO Montagna
001093 CONDOVE TO Montagna
001094 CORIO TO Montagna
001097 CUMIANA TO Montagna
001098 CUORGNE' TO Montagna
001100 EXILLES TO Montagna
001101 FAVRIA TO Pianura

001103 FENESTRELLE TO Montagna
001108 FRASSINETTO TO Montagna
001110 FROSSASCO TO Montagna
001112 GASSINO TORINESE TO Collina

001114 GIAGLIONE TO Montagna
001115 GIAVENO TO Montagna
001118 GROSCAVALLO TO Montagna
001126 LA CASSA TO Montagna
001128 LANZO TORINESE TO Montagna
001131 LEMIE TO Montagna
001134 LOCANA TO Montagna
001135 LOMBARDORE TO Pianura

001139 LUSERNA SAN GIOVANNI TO Montagna
001140 LUSERNETTA TO Montagna
001144 MARENTINO TO Collina

001145 MASSELLO TO Montagna
001147 MATTIE TO Montagna

001152 MEZZENILE TO Montagna



001154
001155
001163
001169
001175
001180
001184
001186
001190
001191
001198
001201
001202
001204
001212
001224
001226
001227
001229
001232
001234
001242
001246
001252
001253
001255
001258
001259
001263
001266
001271
001272
001275
001281
001282
001288
001289
001291
001305
001306
001313
002002
002008
002016
002025
002029
002043
002048
002057
002066
002068

MOMPANTERO
MONASTERO DI LANZO
MORIONDO TORINESE
NOVALESA

OULX

PAVAROLO

PEROSA ARGENTINA
PERRERO

PINASCA

PINEROLO
POMARETTO
PRAGELATO

PRALI

PRAMOLLO
RIBORDONE

RONCO CANAVESE
RORA'

ROURE

RUBIANA
SALBERTRAND
SALZA DI PINEROLO

TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO

SAN GERMANO CHISONE TO
SAN GIUSTO CANAVESE TO
SAN RAFFAELE CIMENA TO
SAN SEBASTIANO DA PO TO
SANT'AMBROGIO DI TORIITO

SAUZE DI CESANA
SAUZE D'OULX
SESTRIERE
SETTIMO VITTONE
TAVAGNASCO
TORINO

TORRE PELLICE
USSEAUX
USSEGLIO
VALPRATO SOANA
VARISELLA
VENAUS

VILLAR FOCCHIARDO
VILLAR PELLICE
VIU'

ALAGNA VALSESIA
BALMUCCIA
BORGOSESIA
CAMPERTOGNO
CARCOFORO
CIVIASCO
CRAVAGLIANA
FOBELLO
GUARDABOSONE
LENTA

TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC

Montagna
Montagna
Collina
Montagna
Montagna
Collina
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Pianura
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Pianura
Pianura
Collina
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Pianura
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Pianura



002078
002096
002097
002110
002113
002114
002121
002134
002137
002156
002166
002170
003006
003024
004001
004002
004003
004006
004008
004009
004012
004015
004016
004017
004019
004022
004025
004027
004028
004031
004033
004034
004035
004038
004043
004044
004047
004053
004060
004066
004068
004071
004075
004077
004079
004082
004083
004084
004085
004090
004091

MOLLIA

PILA

PIODE

RASSA

RIMELLA

RIVA VALDOBBIA
ROSSA

SCOPA
SERRAVALLE SESIA
VARALLO
VOCCA

ALTO SERMENZA
ARMENO
BORGOMANERO
ACCEGLIO
AISONE

ALBA
ARGENTERA
BAGNASCO
BAGNOLO PIEMONTE
BARGE
BATTIFOLLO
BEINETTE
BELLINO

BENE VAGIENNA
BERNEZZO

BORGO SAN DALMAZZO

BOSSOLASCO
BOVES

BRIGA ALTA
BROSSASCO
BUSCA
CAMERANA
CANOSIO
CARRU'
CARTIGNANO
CASTELDELFINO
CASTELMAGNO
CELLE DI MACRA
CEVA

CHIUSA DI PESIO
CLAVESANA

COSTIGLIOLE SALUZZO

CRISSOLO
DEMONTE
DRONERO

ELVA

ENTRACQUE

ENVIE

FRABOSA SOPRANA
FRABOSA SOTTANA

VC
vC
vC
vC
vC
vC
vC
VC
VC
VC
VC
VC
NO
NO
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN

Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Collina
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Collina
Montagna
Montagna
Collina
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Pianura
Montagna
Pianura
Montagna
Pianura
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Pianura
Montagna
Montagna
Pianura
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Collina
Montagna
Collina
Pianura
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Pianura
Montagna
Montagna



004092
004095
004110
004112
004114
004119
004122
004124
004127
004130
004134
004139
004141
004145
004147
004154
004155
004156
004157
004160
004163
004167
004172
004173
004174
004180
004181
004185
004186
004187
004190
004197
004199
004200
004201
004203
004204
004205
004207
004209
004220
004224
004233
004239
004247
004248
005001
005002
005005
005006
005012

FRASSINO
GARESSIO

LIMONE PIEMONTE

MACRA

MAGLIANO ALPI

MARMORA
MELLE

MOMBARCARO

CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN

MONASTEROLO CASOTT(CN

MONDOVI'

CN

MONTALDO DI MONDOVI' CN

MONTEROSSO GRANA
MONTEZEMOLO
MURAZZANO

NARZOLE
ONCINO
ORMEA
OSTANA
PAESANA
PAROLDO

PEVERAGNO
PIETRAPORZIO
PONTECHIANALE
PRADLEVES

PRAZZO
REVELLO
RIFREDDO

ROBILANTE

ROBURENT
ROCCABRUNA
ROCCAFORTE MONDOVI'

ROSSANA

SALE DELLE LANGHE
SALE SAN GIOVANNI

SALICETO
SALUZZO
SAMBUCO

SAMPEYRE
SAN DAMIANO MACRA
SANFRONT

SINIO
STROPPO
VALDIERI

VERNANTE
VILLAR SAN COSTANZO

VINADIO

AGLIANO TERME
ALBUGNANO

ASTI

AZZANO D'ASTI
BUTTIGLIERA D'ASTI

CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT

Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Pianura
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Collina
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Pianura
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Pianura
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Pianura
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Collina
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Collina
Collina
Collina
Collina
Collina



005013
005025
005028
005031
005048
005050
005058
005066
005072
005074
005080
005093
005097
005120
005121
006022
006043
006058
006069
006083
006085
006100
006102
006107
006108
006136
006146
006147
006155
006165
006166
006187
096015
096019
096042
096056
103001
103006
103014
103024
103026
103039
103041
103043
103050
103051
103056
103059
103060
103069
103072

CALAMANDRANA AT
CASTELL'ALFERO AT
CASTELLO DI ANNONE AT
CASTELNUOVO DON BOS AT
CORTIGLIONE AT
COSTIGLIOLE D'ASTI AT
INCISA SCAPACCINO AT
MOMBERCELLI AT
MONTABONE AT
MONTALDO SCARAMPI AT
NIZZA MONFERRATO AT
ROCCA D'ARAZZO AT
SAN DAMIANO D'ASTI AT
VINCHIO AT
MONTIGLIO MONFERRAT(AT
BOSIO AL
CASSINE AL
CERRETO GRUE AL
FRACONALTO AL
GREMIASCO AL
GRONDONA AL
MONGIARDINO LIGURE AL
MONTACUTO AL
MONTEGIOCO AL
MONTEMARZINO AL
PONZONE AL
ROCCAFORTE LIGURE AL
ROCCA GRIMALDA AL
SAN SEBASTIANO CURONAL
SPIGNO MONFERRATO AL
SPINETO SCRIVIA AL
VISONE AL
CASTELLETTO CERVO  BI

COGGIOLA Bl

PETTINENGO Bl

SAGLIANO MICCA Bl

ANTRONA SCHIERANCO VB
BACENO VB
CALASCA-CASTIGLIONE VB
CRAVEGGIA VB
CRODO VB
MACUGNAGA VB
MALESCO VB
MASSIOLA VB
OMEGNA VB
ORNAVASSO VB
PREMIA VB
QUARNA SOTTO VB
RE VB
VALSTRONA VB
VERBANIA VB

Collina
Collina
Pianura
Collina
Collina
Collina
Collina
Collina
Collina
Collina
Collina
Collina
Collina
Collina
Collina
Montagna
Collina
Collina
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Collina
Montagna
Montagna
Collina
Collina
Pianura
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Montagna
Collina



	Esporta foglio di lavoro

